SOSTITUZIONI SEDE TECNICO 
	AVVISO DI VARIAZIONE DI ORARIO PER IL GIORNO:
	Sabato
	05/10/24

	CLASSE
	ENTRA
	ESCE
	1°ORA
	2°ORA
	3°ORA
	4°ORA
	5°ORA
	6°ORA

	2SA1
	
	
	MUGNAI
	CIMBOLINI (RT /RL)
	
	
	
	

	2SA
	
	10:35
	
	
	ROSSI
	_
	
	

	1SA
	
	10:35
	
	
	BICCHERI (anticipa)
	-
	
	

	1AS
	
	
	
	
	UMANI
	BICCHERI (POSTICIPA)
	
	

	2AC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	LEANDRI
	

	3RIM
	
	
	MAGNANI
	GOBBI*
	
	
	
	

	1T
	
	11:37
	
	
	
	TURCHI
	_
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